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I is hereby intormcd to all students, who have applied scholarship under Ministry of Minority Aflairs that the Ministry is organizing bio-authentication of applicants lor disbursal of scholarship for the year 2022-23. The following students are advised to visit the scholarship counter for details about the process of bio-authentication. 
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\Meo No 

Student's Name 
Md. Shahid 

Nafish Fatma 
Beauty Chhatria 
Abdul Amin Khan 

Nagma Afrin 

GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR, ODISHA 

Nargis Khatoon 
Nikhat Bano 

Rounak Begum 
Habiba Begum 
Nazni Parween 

Kanij Fatima 
Mehnoor Kosher 
Khushnuma Ali 

GMU/ 

Bijayalaxmi Sabar 

NOTICE 

Roll No. 

BC22-368 
BC22-123 
BC22-035 

PC21MCA-019 
22NOVPDSN-01 

BA22-339 
BC22-061 
BA22-257 
BC22-256 
BC22-031 
BC22-101 
BC22-263 
BC22-140 

PG22GG-023 

Date: \8|o20s 

Document Required during bio-authentication: Aadhaar ID 
Last date for bio-authentication: 20.08.2023 

Scheme 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 

Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 
Post Matric scholarship for Minorities 

REGISTRAR 

Date 18 2021 
(opy to all Notice Boards / All HODs / PA to VC/PA to Registrar / Dy Registrar 

Ststem Maager Cell DA. Scholarship lor information and necessary action. 
Jeos1023 

REGISTRAR 
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