GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR, ODISHA



3346

/GMU/

Date: 18 08 2023

NOTICE

It is hereby informed to all students, who have applied scholarship under Ministry of Minority Affairs that the Ministry is organizing bio-authentication of applicants for disbursal of scholarship for the year 2022-23. The following students are advised to visit the scholarship counter for details about the process of bio-authentication.

SI. No	o. Student's Name	Della	
1	Md. Shahid	Roll No.	Scheme
2	Nafish Fatma	BC22-368	Post Matric scholarship for Minoritie
3		BC22-123	Post Matric scholarship for Minoritie
4	Beauty Chhatria	BC22-035	Post Matric scholarship for Minoritie
	Abdul Amin Khan	PC21MCA-019	Post Matric scholarship for Minoritie
5	Nagma Afrin	22NOVPDSN-01	Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship
6	Nargis Khatoon		Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
7	Nikhat Bano	BA22-339	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
8	Rounak Begum	BC22-061	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
9		BA22-257	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
	Habiba Begum	BC22-256	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
10	Nazni Parween	BC22-031	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
1	Kanij Fatima	BC22-101	
2	Mehnoor Kosher	BC22-263	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
3	Khushnuma Ali		Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
		BC22-140	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities
7	Bijayalaxmi Sabar	PG22GG-023	Post Matric scholarship for Minorities

Document Required during bio-authentication: Aadhaar ID

Last date for bio-authentication: 20.08.2023

REGISTRAR

Memo No 3347

18/8/2023 Date

Copy to all Notice Boards / All HODs / PA to VC / PA to Registrar / Dy Registrar System Manager Cell / DA. Scholarship for information and necessary action.

REGISTRAR